
√ = Dates and Info Confirmed BREW CITY CORVETTE CLUB  2026 Event DETAILS
JAN - APR

Date1 Date2 Host Event Location Information & Live Link(s) Notes

Sun, Jan 11 √ BCCC Officers Mtg Presidents House > Commitees & Calendar

Sat, Jan 17 √ BCCC Membership Mtg Glendale Park > Regular Mtg  > Review 2026 Calendar (2:00 Fellowship) 2:30pm - 3:30pm Mtg

Sun, Feb 08 BCCC 2nd Annual Bowling Oak Creek, WI Classic Lanes, 7501 S Howell Ave 12:00pm - 3:30pm

Sat, Feb 14 √ BCCC Officers Mtg ??? TBD ??? >

Fri, Feb 20 Sat, Feb 21 √ NCCC NCCC Q1 Governors Mtg St Louis, MO https://www.corvettesnccc.org/Meetings/nationalmeetings.htm

Sat, Feb 21 √ BCCC Membership Mtg ??? TBD ??? > Regular Mtg  > Black History Month Pot Luck > *** 

Dues Deadline MAR 15***

??? TBD ???

Sun, Mar 01 √ Badger State Vettes Annual Chili, Chocolate, 

Salsa Cook-off

Delafield Brewhaus 3832 Hillside Drive, Delafield, WI 3:00 Registration, 4:00 Tasting & Voting

Sat, Mar 14 √ Badget State Vettes & 

MW Region

MWR Awards Banquet Milwaukee, WI https://www.mwregion.com/Flyers/flyer2026_banquetREV.pdf MW-246-N01

Sat, Mar 14 √ BCCC Officers Mtg ??? TBD ??? >

Sat, Mar 21 √ BCCC Membership Mtg ??? TBD ??? > Regular Mtg  > *** Dues Deadline MAR 15*** ??? TBD ???

Sat, Apr 04 BCCC Annual Smothered 

Breakfast

Play By Play Sports Bar 

& Grill

Annual Fundraiser Setup @ 5:30 am.  Serving: 8:00am - 1:00 

pm.  Clean-Up After.

Sat, Apr 11 Sun, Apr 12 √ NCCC Clubs (3) AutoCross - Low Speed (14) South Bend, IN https://www.mwregion.com/schedule.html Tire Rack April Autocross

Sat, Apr 11 √ BCCC Officers Mtg ??? TBD ??? >

Sat, Apr 18 √ BCCC Membership Mtg ??? TBD ??? > Regular Mtg ??? TBD ???

Sun, Apr 19 √ Mid-West Corvettes, 

Inc.

Chance Rallye (4) Milan, IL https://www.mwregion.com/schedule.html Allan Fiscus Memorial Spring Rallye

Thu, Apr 23 Sun, Apr 26 √ Vette-Sette Memphis 

Corvette Club

2026 "Show Your Ride" 

Corvette Show

Memphis, TN https://www.internationalcouncilcorvette.com/

Sun, Apr 26 √ Windy City Corvettes Eggspert's Chef Choice Car 

Show (2)

Orland Park, IL https://www.mwregion.com/schedule.html MW-351-005, 6

Tue, Apr 28 Sun, May 03 √ The Corvette Crew 2026 Vette Life Road Trip Pensacola, FL https://www.thecorvettecrew.com/2026vetteliferoadtrip https://events.humanitix.com/corvette-club-western-murder-mystery-event
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